C Johnson Construction, Inc
Company Resume
As of 10-28-09

Project Name

Sunset Drive Culvert Replacement
Pine Terrace Capital Improve. 2009
Goldie Road Lift Station & Sewer Ext
S 15th & Broad St - Mount Vernon
Washington Loop Rd & Utility Imp
Pasek/Jensen Water Improvements

Buena Vista Pumphouse Mod.
Waterloo Waterline Ext

Nortz Fiber Optics

Harbor Station

Anderson Office Bldg

Walker Heights Water
Hansen/Thomas Waterline
Banner Bank Demo

Silver Lake Booster Pump
Mini Storage Phase C
Bayshore Drive Ext
Highlands Home Site Prep
Road Street Drainage Imp
Douglas Street Utility Imp
Expand Mini Storage Fill
Kelley/Mindrum Waterline Ext
Glenwood Beach Waterline Ext
Lee's Waterline Installation
Mariner's Cove Water Dist Syst
Pine Terrace Water Main Imp
Anacortes Waterline Inter-Tie
Bayshore Sewer

Islander Apts Sewer Improve
Mini Storage Phase B

Lewis Dey Short Plat
Larkspur Waterline Repl
NASWI Backflow Prevention
Candlewood Suites

Polnell Waterline Repl

Bon Air Water System Imp
Island Place Phase |

Scenic View Condos

Poust Short Plat

Anacortes Waterline 2006

"T" Ave Improvements
Marine Drive Safety Imp
Broadway Ped Path

Mini Storage Phase A

Bon Air Water System Imp |
Redwing Plat & Pump Station

Description

Replace Culvert in roadway
Install H20 Tank & Piping
Sewer Extension & Lift Station
Roadway Improvments
Roadway and Utility Improve.
Install new waterline & services
Update water system/Pump Hs
Waterline extension
Trenching for fiber optics
Parking lot site prep

Building site prep

Waterline improvements
Waterline installation
Building removal

Install booster pump

Site prep for mini storage
Waterline extension

Building site prep

Storm system improvements
Utility improvements

Cut & Fill Property, inst CB's
Extend residential waterline
Extend residential waterline
Waterline installation

Water dist. system installation
Waterline improvements
Waterline improvements
Extend existing sewer lines
Repair sewer line

Site prep for mini storage
Residental development prep
Waterline improvements
Install backflow preventer
Commercial site prep - hotel
Waterline improvements
Water system improvements
Residental development prep
Residental development prep
Residental development prep
Waterline improvements
Road improvements

Road improvements

Build pedestrian path

Site prep for mini storage
Water system improvements
Residental development prep

Owner

Island County Public Works
Pine Terrace Water Assn
City of Oak Harbor

City of Mount Vernon

Town of La Conner

City of Oak Harbor

Buena Vista Community Club
City of Oak Harbor

NW McGrath

FWD Development

Red Head Const

Walker Heights Water Assn
PUD #1 of Skagit County

P & L General Contractors
Silver Lake Water Dist
Jordan Berry

City of Oak Harbor

Langley Builders

Town of La Conner

Town of La Conner

Jordan Berry

Roger Kelley/Darlene Mindrum
Glenwood Beach Water Assn
Valley High Investments
Mariner's Cove Water Assn
Pine Terrace Water Assn
City of Anacortes

Granite Park Holdings

IC Housing Authority
Jordan Berry

Lewis Dey

Chugach Industries

P & L General Contractors
O.H. Trio, LLC

Polnell Water Assn

Bon Air Community
Homestead NW
Homestead NW

Chuck Poust

City of Anacortes

City of Anacortes

City of Anacortes

Town of Coupeville

Jordan Berry

Bon Air Community

Island Construction, Inc

Mol/Yr
Completed

10/2009
TBD
TBD

05/2009

09/2009

04/2009

05/2009

12/2008

12/2008

12/2008

10/2008

11/2008

9/2008
6/2008
8/2008
8/2008
8/2008
1/2009
3/2008
3/2008
3/2008
3/2008

2/2008

11/2007

9/2008

11/2007

8/2007

7/2008

6/2007

5/2007

12/2007

5/2007

5/2007

11/2007

1/2007

11/2007

5/2007

12/2007

6/2006

5/2006

3/2006

3/2006

6/2006

9/2006

8/2005

10/2003

Contract Amt

75,000.00
250,000.00
1,094,000.00
160,000.00
373,000.00
404,000.00
96,000.00
106,000.00
80,000.00
285,000.00
230,000.00
189,000.00
1,244,000.00
200,000.00
37,000.00
71,000.00
410,000.00
160,000.00
104,000.00
158,000.00
47,000.00
23,000.00
30,000.00
160,000.00
231,000.00
327,000.00
30,000.00
147,000.00
14,000.00
110,000.00
80,000.00
482,000.00
80,000.00
350,000.00
96,000.00
70,000.00
800,000.00
419,000.00
114,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
211,281.00
60,000.00
316,000.00
734,462.00
1,000,000.00



